
Milde Båtlag

Mandag 20. juni

Klasse: SNIPE

Seilas 13 Start kl. 18:45 Vind:  VSV 2-3 m/s 10 båter

Seil nr Mannskap 1 Mannskap 2 Plass Poeng

29720 Kjell Ove Birkeland Ivar Olaf Jacobsen 1 1,0

26478 Geir Myre Ørjan Aadland 2 2,0

30674 Frode Midttun Torjus Eidet 3 3,0

28766 Fabian Bruvik Trine-Lise Hole Isager 4 4,0

28531 Tord Hjellestad Tom Hjellestad 5 5,0

28037 Ole Christian Lekven Christoffer Opstvedt 6 6,0

30672 Torgeir Titland Eivind Mellingen 7 7,0

28779 Trond Aarø Jon Arild Tørresdal 8 8,0

28454 Arvid Jørgensen Per Arne Johnsen 9 9,0

26931 Åge Milde Beate Aldal 10 10,0

Seilas 14 Start kl. 19:35 Vind:  VNV 1-3 m/s 10 båter

Seil nr Mannskap 1 Mannskap 2 Plass Poeng

28779 Trond Aarø Jon Arild Tørresdal 1 1,0

26478 Geir Myre Ørjan Aadland 2 2,0

29720 Kjell Ove Birkeland Ivar Olaf Jacobsen 3 3,0

30674 Frode Midttun Torjus Eidet 4 4,0

28766 Fabian Bruvik Trine-Lise Hole Isager 5 5,0

28037 Ole Christian Lekven Christoffer Opstvedt 6 6,0

28531 Tord Hjellestad Tom Hjellestad 7 7,0

30672 Torgeir Titland Eivind Mellingen 8 8,0

28454 Arvid Jørgensen Per Arne Johnsen 9 9,0

26931 Åge Milde Beate Aldal 10 10,0

Seilas 15 Start kl. 20:20 Vind:  VNV 2-3 m/s 10 båter

Seil nr Mannskap 1 Mannskap 2 Plass Poeng

28779 Trond Aarø Jon Arild Tørresdal 1 1,0

28037 Ole Christian Lekven Christoffer Opstvedt 2 2,0

28766 Fabian Bruvik Trine-Lise Hole Isager 3 3,0

29720 Kjell Ove Birkeland Ivar Olaf Jacobsen 4 4,0

30674 Frode Midttun Torjus Eidet 5 5,0

28531 Tord Hjellestad Tom Hjellestad 6 6,0

26478 Geir Myre Ørjan Aadland 7 7,0

30672 Torgeir Titland Eivind Mellingen 8 8,0

28454 Arvid Jørgensen Per Arne Johnsen 9 9,0

26931 Åge Milde Beate Aldal 10 10,0
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